UNIVERSITY
OF

JOHANNESBURG

SRC Approved 6th List — 2021

218057469
216014651
218015987
219047540
218017226
219053721
216011823
217022575
219076840
217028074
201318016
201109910
217017005
201410172
215038468
201512918
218071152
201281860
216049185
201429627
215066841
218016921
217022575
201406584
216054571
216031517
217016715
219049729
219051622
220148557
217052408
216008231
201371021

Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked



217053505
220088137
218053732
219012900
220027494
217037613
201605739
219121903
201575521
216026180
220124888
218074503
219035108
217039457
217024923
218006572
217019568
216000311
201508009
219023080
201382636
217021732
219094079
217088327
217074707
216030596
215016394
216004000
802051335
220000683
219004359
217023117
220022556
201587373
220041442
220018343
217065488
220043330
218093477
220018299
218033501
218071556
201402675
216068536
217038862

Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked



216054237
217078928
217078157
218030770
217010527
217024658
201709770
217014747
216036773
217016525
218061135
216014705
217029297
220070410
215024314
201517774
218089039
220156554
220034278
217073597
218021600
219045579
219124730
215038099
216011371
217029741
219008932
216080872
201201527
920470407
215025376
201503184
220074295
219000536
218020717
218011557
218013969
215038468
218026577
201311809
216068024
217030188
201237224
201243265
219017337

Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked



201585704
217095899
217034849
220039812
201605212
216045723
218028043
218008987
201594712
218021092
220112428
201700637
220008200
201415854
216054939
221002548
217003293
218014558
217016213
217084644
217037362
218084054
201408013
218057447
220061121
216044938
218010639
218008504
215082025
217044581
216083703
201512385
218004884
219098861
219087998
216004286
201600963
201237206
220120748
201595487
201400531
219047000
217053202
217050631
201606695

Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked



218071837
215038875
218062867
216043689
218051728
219032249
218057763
216015316
219111913
216084882
219124209
218013853
201609583
216019088
216058628
215003516
201595399
217019590
201114705
215055432
216080468
217073809
201498562
216025136
216033411
215032803
220092885
201578215
217006064
216027341
217061643
201501526
216046634
218072081
218030716
201027610
219098536
218060125
218007801
201401703
217008710
218086188
200817490
201374616
201413083

Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked



201509926
218016879
201502307
201107327
201508406
201463229
201407002
200617654
201425638
201319643
201596958
201321794
218043381
217082941
218033005
218044994
218074906
218046340
218040527
216030385
215003191
219020077
215000079
217044723
216028124
220143534
220095957
217021353
218103144
201497537
220034828
220095558
217001481
217048604
220024770
220016944
220022175
220020574
217036860
219008180
216090445
217031937

Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked
Student was unblocked



