

SRC Approved 6th List – 2021

218057469	Student was unblocked
216014651	Student was unblocked
218015987	Student was unblocked
219047540	Student was unblocked
218017226	Student was unblocked
219053721	Student was unblocked
216011823	Student was unblocked
217022575	Student was unblocked
219076840	Student was unblocked
217028074	Student was unblocked
201318016	Student was unblocked
201109910	Student was unblocked
217017005	Student was unblocked
201410172	Student was unblocked
215038468	Student was unblocked
201512918	Student was unblocked
218071152	Student was unblocked
201281860	Student was unblocked
216049185	Student was unblocked
201429627	Student was unblocked
215066841	Student was unblocked
218016921	Student was unblocked
217022575	Student was unblocked
201406584	Student was unblocked
216054571	Student was unblocked
216031517	Student was unblocked
217016715	Student was unblocked
219049729	Student was unblocked
219051622	Student was unblocked
220148557	Student was unblocked
217052408	Student was unblocked
216008231	Student was unblocked
201371021	Student was unblocked

217053505	Student was unblocked
220088137	Student was unblocked
218053732	Student was unblocked
219012900	Student was unblocked
220027494	Student was unblocked
217037613	Student was unblocked
201605739	Student was unblocked
219121903	Student was unblocked
201575521	Student was unblocked
216026180	Student was unblocked
220124888	Student was unblocked
218074503	Student was unblocked
219035108	Student was unblocked
217039457	Student was unblocked
217024923	Student was unblocked
218006572	Student was unblocked
217019568	Student was unblocked
216000311	Student was unblocked
201508009	Student was unblocked
219023080	Student was unblocked
201382636	Student was unblocked
217021732	Student was unblocked
219094079	Student was unblocked
217088327	Student was unblocked
217074707	Student was unblocked
216030596	Student was unblocked
215016394	Student was unblocked
216004000	Student was unblocked
802051335	Student was unblocked
220000683	Student was unblocked
219004359	Student was unblocked
217023117	Student was unblocked
220022556	Student was unblocked
201587373	Student was unblocked
220041442	Student was unblocked
220018343	Student was unblocked
217065488	Student was unblocked
220043330	Student was unblocked
218093477	Student was unblocked
220018299	Student was unblocked
218033501	Student was unblocked
218071556	Student was unblocked
201402675	Student was unblocked
216068536	Student was unblocked
217038862	Student was unblocked

216054237	Student was unblocked
217078928	Student was unblocked
217078157	Student was unblocked
218030770	Student was unblocked
217010527	Student was unblocked
217024658	Student was unblocked
201709770	Student was unblocked
217014747	Student was unblocked
216036773	Student was unblocked
217016525	Student was unblocked
218061135	Student was unblocked
216014705	Student was unblocked
217029297	Student was unblocked
220070410	Student was unblocked
215024314	Student was unblocked
201517774	Student was unblocked
218089039	Student was unblocked
220156554	Student was unblocked
220034278	Student was unblocked
217073597	Student was unblocked
218021600	Student was unblocked
219045579	Student was unblocked
219124730	Student was unblocked
215038099	Student was unblocked
216011371	Student was unblocked
217029741	Student was unblocked
219008932	Student was unblocked
216080872	Student was unblocked
201201527	Student was unblocked
920470407	Student was unblocked
215025376	Student was unblocked
201503184	Student was unblocked
220074295	Student was unblocked
219000536	Student was unblocked
218020717	Student was unblocked
218011557	Student was unblocked
218013969	Student was unblocked
215038468	Student was unblocked
218026577	Student was unblocked
201311809	Student was unblocked
216068024	Student was unblocked
217030188	Student was unblocked
201237224	Student was unblocked
201243265	Student was unblocked
219017337	Student was unblocked

201585704	Student was unblocked
217095899	Student was unblocked
217034849	Student was unblocked
220039812	Student was unblocked
201605212	Student was unblocked
216045723	Student was unblocked
218028043	Student was unblocked
218008987	Student was unblocked
201594712	Student was unblocked
218021092	Student was unblocked
220112428	Student was unblocked
201700637	Student was unblocked
220008200	Student was unblocked
201415854	Student was unblocked
216054939	Student was unblocked
221002548	Student was unblocked
217003293	Student was unblocked
218014558	Student was unblocked
217016213	Student was unblocked
217084644	Student was unblocked
217037362	Student was unblocked
218084054	Student was unblocked
201408013	Student was unblocked
218057447	Student was unblocked
220061121	Student was unblocked
216044938	Student was unblocked
218010639	Student was unblocked
218008504	Student was unblocked
215082025	Student was unblocked
217044581	Student was unblocked
216083703	Student was unblocked
201512385	Student was unblocked
218004884	Student was unblocked
219098861	Student was unblocked
219087998	Student was unblocked
216004286	Student was unblocked
201600963	Student was unblocked
201237206	Student was unblocked
220120748	Student was unblocked
201595487	Student was unblocked
201400531	Student was unblocked
219047000	Student was unblocked
217053202	Student was unblocked
217050631	Student was unblocked
201606695	Student was unblocked

218071837	Student was unblocked
215038875	Student was unblocked
218062867	Student was unblocked
216043689	Student was unblocked
218051728	Student was unblocked
219032249	Student was unblocked
218057763	Student was unblocked
216015316	Student was unblocked
219111913	Student was unblocked
216084882	Student was unblocked
219124209	Student was unblocked
218013853	Student was unblocked
201609583	Student was unblocked
216019088	Student was unblocked
216058628	Student was unblocked
215003516	Student was unblocked
201595399	Student was unblocked
217019590	Student was unblocked
201114705	Student was unblocked
215055432	Student was unblocked
216080468	Student was unblocked
217073809	Student was unblocked
201498562	Student was unblocked
216025136	Student was unblocked
216033411	Student was unblocked
215032803	Student was unblocked
220092885	Student was unblocked
201578215	Student was unblocked
217006064	Student was unblocked
216027341	Student was unblocked
217061643	Student was unblocked
201501526	Student was unblocked
216046634	Student was unblocked
218072081	Student was unblocked
218030716	Student was unblocked
201027610	Student was unblocked
219098536	Student was unblocked
218060125	Student was unblocked
218007801	Student was unblocked
201401703	Student was unblocked
217008710	Student was unblocked
218086188	Student was unblocked
200817490	Student was unblocked
201374616	Student was unblocked
201413083	Student was unblocked

201509926	Student was unblocked
218016879	Student was unblocked
201502307	Student was unblocked
201107327	Student was unblocked
201508406	Student was unblocked
201463229	Student was unblocked
201407002	Student was unblocked
200617654	Student was unblocked
201425638	Student was unblocked
201319643	Student was unblocked
201596958	Student was unblocked
201321794	Student was unblocked
218043381	Student was unblocked
217082941	Student was unblocked
218033005	Student was unblocked
218044994	Student was unblocked
218074906	Student was unblocked
218046340	Student was unblocked
218040527	Student was unblocked
216030385	Student was unblocked
215003191	Student was unblocked
219020077	Student was unblocked
215000079	Student was unblocked
217044723	Student was unblocked
216028124	Student was unblocked
220143534	Student was unblocked
220095957	Student was unblocked
217021353	Student was unblocked
218103144	Student was unblocked
201497537	Student was unblocked
220034828	Student was unblocked
220095558	Student was unblocked
217001481	Student was unblocked
217048604	Student was unblocked
220024770	Student was unblocked
220016944	Student was unblocked
220022175	Student was unblocked
220020574	Student was unblocked
217036860	Student was unblocked
219008180	Student was unblocked
216090445	Student was unblocked
217031937	Student was unblocked